Position

Dir Spec Ed/Student Sup
Psychologists

Adm Intern, Preschool Pro
Nurse

Network Administrator
Psychologists
Psychologists

Dir. Maintenance/Operations
Teacher

Computer Support Tech
Health Services Tech
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide
Sub AS.ART. Assistant
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

Department

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

Total Wages

$128,140
$101,974
$99,328
$98,482
$97,847
$94,473
$94,405
$88,840
$83,580
$44,089
$39,107
$19,626
$19,112
$17,619
$17,129
$15,989
$15,976
$15,768
$14,440
$13,211
$12,633
$12,565
$11,468
$10,835
$10,637
$10,493
$9,784
$9,716
$9,422
$9,306

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,795
$19,459
$18,401
$16,304
$17,554
$15,322
$15,316
$17,507
$16,129
$11,408
$13,692
$1,710
$1,761
$0
$968
$0
$159
$0
$1,364
$0

$0
$1,171
$1,058
$1,004
$870
$0

$0

$0

$0
$999



Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide

Substitute Instr. Assistant

Sub AS.ART. Assistant
Sub AS.ART. Assistant
District Translator

Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Noon Superv.

District Translator

Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Teacher (7-8)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Sub AS.ARRT. Assistant

Sub AS.ARRT. Assistant

Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Cafe Helper
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Clerk Typist

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$9,002
$8,850
$8,647
$7,730
$7,333
$7,264
$7,151
$6,813
$6,663
$6,269
$6,215
$5,408
$5,345
$4,943
$4,740
$3,820
$3,520
$3,507
$3,504
$3,495
$3,390
$3,128
$3,111
$3,089
$3,051
$3,000
$2,969
$2,680
$2,670
$2,630
$2,580
$2,550

$0
$786
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$673
$0
$0
$625
$493
$475
$582
$0
$0
$331
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$253
$247
$282
$0
$0



Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide

Substitute Noon Superv.

Sub AS.ART. Assistant
Sub AS.ART. Assistant
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Sub AS.ART. Assistant
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Recreation Leader |
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Sub AS.ARRT. Assistant

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Sub AS.ARRT. Assistant
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Instr. Aide
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Sub AS.ARRT. Assistant
Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$2,550
$2,388
$2,342
$2,335
$2,282
$2,240
$2,200
$2,109
$1,990
$1,980
$1,764
$1,595
$1,505
$1,481
$1,430
$1,430
$1,370
$1,366
$1,253
$1,155
$1,098
$996
$990
$973
$910
$893
$753
$745
$745
$705
$696
$660

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$199
$195
$0
$214
$176
$0
$142
$136
$159
$0
$127
$122
$0
$0
$105
$0
$0
$0
$0
$81
$0
$0
$0
$66
$65
$0
$59



District Translator

Sub AS.ART. Assistant

Substitute Teacher (7-8)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Noon Superv.

Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)
Substitute Teacher (K-6)

Substitute Instr. Assistant

Substitute Noon Superv.

Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$542
$469
$440
$360
$284
$220
$220
$220
$120
$110
$110

$90

$55

$50

$45

$64
$0
$39
$32
$0
$20
$0
$24
$11
$10
$12
$8
$5
$0
$0



