Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Spec Ed/Student Sup		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$128,140	\$18,795
Psychologists		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$101,974	\$19,459
Adm Intern, Preschool Pro		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$99,328	\$18,401
Nurse		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$98,482	\$16,304
Network Administrator		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$97,847	\$17,554
Psychologists		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$94,473	\$15,322
Psychologists		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$94,405	\$15,316
Dir. Maintenance/Operations		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$88,840	\$17,507
Teacher		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$83,580	\$16,129
Computer Support Tech		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$44,089	\$11,408
Health Services Tech		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$39,107	\$13,692
Substitute Custodian		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$19,626	\$1,710
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$19,112	\$1,761
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$17,619	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$17,129	\$968
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$15,989	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$15,976	\$159
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$15,768	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$14,440	\$1,364
Substitute Instr. Aide		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$13,211	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$12,633	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$12,565	\$1,171
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$11,468	\$1,058
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$10,835	\$1,004
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$10,637	\$870
Substitute Instr. Aide		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$10,493	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$9,784	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$9,716	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$9,422	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)		Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$9,306	\$999

Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$9,002	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$8,850	\$786
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$8,647	\$0
Substitute Instr. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$7,730	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$7,333	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$7,264	\$0
District Translator	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$7,151	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$6,813	\$673
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$6,663	\$0
District Translator	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$6,269	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$6,215	\$625
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$5,408	\$493
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$5,345	\$475
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$4,943	\$582
Substitute Teacher (7-8)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$4,740	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,820	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,520	\$331
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,507	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,504	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,495	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,390	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,128	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,111	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,089	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,051	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$3,000	\$0
Substitute Cafe Helper	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,969	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,680	\$253
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,670	\$247
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,630	\$282
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,580	\$0
Substitute Clerk Typist	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,550	\$0

Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,550	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,388	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,342	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,335	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,282	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,240	\$199
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,200	\$195
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$2,109	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,990	\$214
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,980	\$176
Recreation Leader I	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,764	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,595	\$142
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,505	\$136
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,481	\$159
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,430	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,430	\$127
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,370	\$122
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,366	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,253	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,155	\$105
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$1,098	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$996	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$990	\$0
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$973	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$910	\$81
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$893	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$753	\$0
Substitute Instr. Aide	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$745	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$745	\$66
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$705	\$65
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$696	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$660	\$59

District Translator	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$542	\$64
Sub A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$469	\$0
Substitute Teacher (7-8)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$440	\$39
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$360	\$32
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$284	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$220	\$20
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$220	\$0
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$220	\$24
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$120	\$11
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$110	\$10
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$110	\$12
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$90	\$8
Substitute Teacher (K-6)	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$55	\$5
Substitute Instr. Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$50	\$0
Substitute Noon Superv.	Rosemead Elementary	District Wide	\$45	\$0